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2007 Community Meeting Schedule
For more information contact Fred Collier or Robert Brown at 216-664-2210.

DISTRICT 1 MEETING LOCATIONS
St. Philip and James

3727 Bosworth Road

Cleveland, Ohio

Date: Thursday March 1% 2007
7:00pm

Gunning Recreation Center
4391 West 168" St.
Cleveland, Ohio

Date: Saturday March 3™ 2007
10:00am

DISTRICT 2 MEETING LOCATIONS

MetroHealth Medical Center South Campus facility
(Former Deaconess Hospital)

4229 Pearl Road

Cleveland OH

Date: Saturday February 24" 2007

10am

Urban Community School

4909 Lorain Ave

Cleveland, OH

Date: Tuesday February 27" 2007
7:00pm

DISTRICT 3 MEETING LOCATIONS
Vocational Guidance Services
2239 East 55" Street

Cleveland, Ohio 44103

Date: Tuesday February 20" 2007
7:00pm

Boys and Girls Club

6114 Broadway Avenue

Cleveland Ohio 44127

Date: Thursday February 22" 2007
7:00pm



DISTRICT 4 MEETING LOCATIONS
John Adams High School
216-491-5700

3817 East 116" street

Cleveland Ohio 44115

Date: Tuesday February 13" 2007
7:00pm

Zelma W. George

3155 MLK Bilvd.

Cleveland, Ohio 44104

Date: Thursday February 15" 2007
7:00pm

DISTRICT 5 MEETING LOCATIONS
Fatima Family Center

6600 Lexington

Cleveland Ohio

Date: Tuesday February 6™ 2007
7:00pm

Our Lady of Peace

10426 Buckingham

Cleveland Ohio

Date: Thursday February 8" 2007
7:00pm

DISTRICT 6 MEETING LOCATIONS
Bethany Church

10508 Hamden (off East 105th)
Cleveland Ohio

Date: Tuesday January 30" 2007
7:00pm

Collinwood Community Service Center
813 East 152" St

Cleveland Ohio 44110

Date: Thursday February 1% 2007
7:00pm



